
Direction: Howth Summit - Talbot Street

55 stops
VIEW LINE SCHEDULE

31 bus Time Schedule
Howth Summit - Talbot Street Route Timetable:

Sunday 9:45 AM - 11:30 PM

Monday 6:25 AM - 11:15 PM

Tuesday 6:25 AM - 11:15 PM

Wednesday 6:25 AM - 11:15 PM

Thursday 6:25 AM - 11:15 PM

Friday 6:25 AM - 11:15 PM

Saturday 6:50 AM - 11:30 PM

31 bus Info
Direction: Howth Summit - Talbot Street
Stops: 55
Trip Duration: 38 min
Line Summary: Howth Summit, Stop 707, Kitestown
Road, Stop 568, Thormanby Hill, Stop 569,
Thormanby Woods, Stop 570, Mariners Cove, Stop
571, Upper Cliff Road, Stop 572, Thormanby Lawns,
Stop 573, Howth Church, Stop 574, Main Street
Howth, Stop 575, Howth Abbey, Stop 576, Howth
Harbour, Stop 577, Howth Station, Stop 579, Howth
Castle, Stop 580, Howth Lodge, Stop 581, Claremont
Road, Stop 582, Burrow School, Stop 583, Church
Road, Stop 584, Sutton Cross, Stop 585, St Fintans
High Sch, Stop 586, Baldoyle Rd Junction, Stop 587,
Sutton Park, Stop 588, Kilbarrack Cemetery, Stop
589, Bayside, Stop 590, Kilbarrack Road, Stop 591,
James Larkin Road, Stop 592, Howth Road, Stop
593, Lonsdale , Stop 594, Fox�eld, Stop 595, Shieling
Square, Stop 596, Maywood, Stop 597, Avondale
Park, Stop 598, Raheny Library, Stop 599, Raheny,
Stop 600, Cill Eanna, Stop 601, Wade's Avenue, Stop
602, Ennafort Park, Stop 603, All Saints Road, Stop
604, The Meadows, Stop 605, St Brigid's Church,
Stop 606, The Demesne, Stop 607, Killester, Stop 608,
Castle Grove, Stop 609, Ashbrook, Stop 610,
Hollybrook Park, Stop 611, Copeland Avenue, Stop

The 31 bus line (Talbot Street - Howth Summit) has 2 routes. For regular weekdays, their operation hours are:
(1) Howth Summit - Talbot Street: 6:25 AM - 11:15 PM (2) Talbot Street - Howth Summit: 6:45 AM - 11:20 PM
Use the Moovit App to �nd the closest 31 bus station near you and �nd out when is the next 31 bus arriving.

Talbot Street - Howth Summit View In Website Mode31

Howth Summit, Stop 707

Kitestown Road, Stop 568

Thormanby Hill, Stop 569

Thormanby Woods, Stop 570

Mariners Cove, Stop 571

Upper Cliff Road, Stop 572

Thormanby Lawns, Stop 573

Howth Church, Stop 574
St Mary's Road, Dublin

Main Street Howth, Stop 575
3 Main Street, Dublin

Howth Abbey, Stop 576

Howth Harbour, Stop 577
Thulla, Dublin

Howth Station, Stop 579

Howth Castle, Stop 580

Howth Lodge, Stop 581

Claremont Road, Stop 582
Howth Road, Dublin

Burrow School, Stop 583

Church Road, Stop 584

Sutton Cross, Stop 585

31 bus time schedule & line map
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612, Marino Crescent Park, Stop 613, Fairview, Stop
614, Annesley Bridge, Stop 615, Nth Strand Fire Stn,
Stop 616, Strandville Avenue, Stop 617, Newcomen
Bridge, Stop 618, Amiens Street, Stop 619,
Buckingham St Lower, Stop 675, Talbot Street (Opp
Bank Of Ireland), Gardiner Street, Stop 7569

Station Road, Dublin

St Fintans High Sch, Stop 586

Baldoyle Rd Junction, Stop 587

Sutton Park, Stop 588

Kilbarrack Cemetery, Stop 589

Bayside, Stop 590

Kilbarrack Road, Stop 591

James Larkin Road, Stop 592

Howth Road, Stop 593
645B Howth Road, Dublin

Lonsdale , Stop 594
611 Howth Road, Dublin

Fox�eld, Stop 595
563 Howth Road, Dublin

Shieling Square, Stop 596
Howth Road, Dublin

Maywood, Stop 597

Avondale Park, Stop 598

Raheny Library, Stop 599

Raheny, Stop 600

Cill Eanna, Stop 601

Wade's Avenue, Stop 602
Howth Road, Dublin

Ennafort Park, Stop 603

All Saints Road, Stop 604

The Meadows, Stop 605
The Meadows, Dublin

St Brigid's Church, Stop 606

The Demesne, Stop 607

Killester, Stop 608
191 Howth Road, Dublin

Castle Grove, Stop 609
Howth Road, Dublin

Ashbrook, Stop 610

https://moovitapp.com/ireland-502/lines/31/228582/3288855/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Talbot%20Street%20-%20Howth%20Summit


Hollybrook Park, Stop 611
Glaslynn Apartments, Dublin

Copeland Avenue, Stop 612

Marino Crescent Park, Stop 613

Fairview, Stop 614
Fairview, Dublin

Annesley Bridge, Stop 615

Nth Strand Fire Stn, Stop 616
72 North Strand Road, Dublin

Strandville Avenue, Stop 617
136 North Strand Road, Dublin

Newcomen Bridge, Stop 618
North Strand Road, Dublin

Amiens Street, Stop 619
Amiens Street, Dublin

Buckingham St Lower, Stop 675
110 Amiens Street, Dublin

Talbot Street (Opp Bank Of Ireland)
65 Talbot Street, Dublin

Gardiner Street, Stop 7569
10 Talbot Street, Dublin



Direction: Talbot Street - Howth Summit

68 stops
VIEW LINE SCHEDULE

31 bus Time Schedule
Talbot Street - Howth Summit Route Timetable:

Sunday 8:45 AM - 11:15 PM

Monday 6:45 AM - 11:20 PM

Tuesday 6:45 AM - 11:20 PM

Wednesday 6:45 AM - 11:20 PM

Thursday 6:45 AM - 11:20 PM

Friday 6:45 AM - 11:20 PM

Saturday 7:20 AM - 11:20 PM

31 bus Info
Direction: Talbot Street - Howth Summit
Stops: 68
Trip Duration: 44 min
Line Summary: Talbot Street, Stop 621, Dublin, Irish
Life Mall, Busáras, Stop 496, Portland Row, Stop 515,
North Strand Road, Stop 516, Bayview Avenue, Stop
4384, North Strand Fire Station, Stop 519, Annesley
Bridge, Stop 521, Fairview, Stop 522, Marino College,
Stop 523, Howth Road, Stop 525, Copeland Grove,
Stop 526, Ashbrook, Stop 527, Castle Grove, Stop
528, Collins Avenue, Stop 529, Killester, Stop 530, The
Demesne, Stop 531, St Brigid's Church, Stop 709, The
Meadows, Stop 532, Ennafort Park, Stop 533, Cill
Eanna, Stop 534, Raheny, Stop 535, Raheny Library,
Stop 536, Avondale Park, Stop 537, Maywood, Stop
538, Fox�eld, Stop 539, Lonsdale, Stop 540, James
Larkin Road, Stop 541, Strand View, Stop 542,
Kilbarrack Road, Stop 543, Bayside, Stop 544,
Kilbarrack Cemetery, Stop 545, Sutton Park, Stop
546, Binn Eadair View, Stop 547, St Fintans High Sch,
Stop 548, Sutton, Stop 549, Sutton Cross, Stop 550,
Church Road, Stop 551, Burrow School, Stop 552,
Claremont Road, Stop 553, Howth Lodge, Stop 554,
Howth Castle, Stop 555, Howth Station, Stop 557,
Howth Harbour, Stop 558, Abbey Street Howth, Stop
559, Main Street Howth, Stop 560, Thormanby
Lawns, Stop 562, Dungriffan Road, Stop 563,
Casana View, Stop 564, Thormanby Hill, Stop 565,
Kitestown Road, Stop 566, Howth Summit, Stop 567,
Baily Lighthouse, Stop 708, Bracken Hill, Stop 731,
Thormanby Road, Stop 710, Stella Maris Convent,
Stop 711, Carrickbrack Road, Stop 712, Old
Carrickbrack Rd, Stop 713, Ceanchor Road, Stop
714, Shearwater, Stop 715, St Fintan's Road, Stop
716, Howth Golf Club, Stop 717, Howth Cemetery,
Stop 718, St Fintan's Ns, Stop 719, Duncarraig, Stop
720, O�ngton, Stop 721, St Fintan's Church, Stop
693, Sutton Cross, Stop 585

Talbot Street, Stop 621
Talbot Street, Dublin

Dublin, Irish Life Mall
12c Abbey Street Lower, Dublin

Busáras, Stop 496
Busáras, Dublin

Portland Row, Stop 515
Amiens Street, Dublin

North Strand Road, Stop 516
71-96 William Street North, Dublin

Bayview Avenue, Stop 4384
145 North Strand Road, Dublin

North Strand Fire Station, Stop 519
81-82 North Strand Road, Dublin

Annesley Bridge, Stop 521
13 Annesley Bridge Road, Dublin

Fairview, Stop 522
16 Fairview, Dublin

Marino College, Stop 523
Marino Mart, Dublin

Howth Road, Stop 525

Copeland Grove, Stop 526

Ashbrook, Stop 527

Castle Grove, Stop 528

Collins Avenue, Stop 529

Killester, Stop 530
191 Howth Road, Dublin

The Demesne, Stop 531

St Brigid's Church, Stop 709

The Meadows, Stop 532
The Meadows, Dublin

Ennafort Park, Stop 533

Cill Eanna, Stop 534

https://moovitapp.com/ireland-502/lines/31/228582/3692198/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Talbot%20Street%20-%20Howth%20Summit


Raheny, Stop 535

Raheny Library, Stop 536

Avondale Park, Stop 537

Maywood, Stop 538

Fox�eld, Stop 539
561 Howth Road, Dublin

Lonsdale, Stop 540
617 Howth Road, Dublin

James Larkin Road, Stop 541
645A Howth Road, Dublin

Strand View, Stop 542

Kilbarrack Road, Stop 543
Mariners Court, Dublin

Bayside, Stop 544

Kilbarrack Cemetery, Stop 545

Sutton Park, Stop 546

Binn Eadair View, Stop 547

St Fintans High Sch, Stop 548

Sutton, Stop 549

Sutton Cross, Stop 550

Church Road, Stop 551

Burrow School, Stop 552

Claremont Road, Stop 553
Burrow Road, Dublin

Howth Lodge, Stop 554

Howth Castle, Stop 555

Howth Station, Stop 557

Howth Harbour, Stop 558

Abbey Street Howth, Stop 559
R105, Dublin

Main Street Howth, Stop 560
3 Main Street, Dublin

Thormanby Lawns, Stop 562

https://moovitapp.com/ireland-502/lines/31/228582/3692198/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Talbot%20Street%20-%20Howth%20Summit


Dungriffan Road, Stop 563

Casana View, Stop 564

Thormanby Hill, Stop 565

Kitestown Road, Stop 566

Howth Summit, Stop 567

Baily Lighthouse, Stop 708

Bracken Hill, Stop 731

Thormanby Road, Stop 710

Stella Maris Convent, Stop 711

Carrickbrack Road, Stop 712

Old Carrickbrack Rd, Stop 713

Ceanchor Road, Stop 714

Shearwater, Stop 715

St Fintan's Road, Stop 716

Howth Golf Club, Stop 717

Howth Cemetery, Stop 718

St Fintan's Ns, Stop 719

Duncarraig, Stop 720

O�ngton, Stop 721
Carrickbrack Road, Dublin

St Fintan's Church, Stop 693

Sutton Cross, Stop 585
Station Road, Dublin



31 bus time schedules and route maps are available in an o�ine PDF at
moovitapp.com. Use the Moovit App to see live bus times, train schedule or
subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Ireland.
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